Airport pickup and drop oftt is available at
approximately 88USD per car (can be divided
among, passengers) each way to or from Faro

¢ Airport. Plane tickets London—Faro are available
I r I from BOUSD. The Ranch is situated 1 hour

distance from the airport.

\ov 7th

O1 Tour of the Ranch 3:00 pm

m We get a tour of the Ranch and meet

the horses.

02 Presentation by Stephan 4:00 pm

¢
x Stephan shares his experience ot
starting a horse business, with tips
on how he keeps the horses
motivated, gets clients, including
challenges and possibilities of
running, a Western riding tacility
with international guests. We also
learn about the ditterence between
Western vs English riding and how
the horses are trained.

L 4

Stephan is happy to answer any
cquestions vou may have!

O3 Drinks and Dinner 7:30 pm

Address & Contact

Address, contact info, emergency number etc
will be available atter booking and before departure

Ride Like a 'V
Gathering — 2025
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Nov 8th

Ride Like a Viking
Gathering — 2025
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Morning, YOGA

This could be the first day of vour 30
day Yoga journey with beneticial

exercises that help improve vour seat,

balance and mindtulness when riding,.

Breaktast

Trail Ride

We trail ride in the rolling hills
surrounding the Ranch. It necessary
the group can be divided according
to riding speed preference.

| unch

Self service lunch in the Cantina,
during vour whole stay vou have free
access to food and drinks here.

Horse Session

Practical session dedicated to
connection ground work. You might
even experience leading yvour special
Western horse at liberty.

Horsetalk

We summarize the day together,
tollowed by teedback and personal
support on vour business or side
income (the last part is for Trainers
and Instructors only).

Drinks and Dinner

7:30 am

3.00 am
9.00 am

12.00 pm

2:30 pm

5:00 pm

7:30 pm

Address & Contact

Address, contact info, emergency number etc
will be available aftter booking and before departure



Sun

Nov 9th

Ride Like a Viking
Gathering — 2025
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Morning, YOGA

This could be the second dav of vour
30 dayv Yoga journey with beneticial
exercises that help improve vour seat,
balance and mindtulness when riding,.

Breaktast

Trail Ride

We trail ride in the rolling hills
surrounding the Ranch. It necessary
the group can be divided according
to riding speed preference.

| unch

Self service lunch in the Cantina,
during vour whole stay vou have free
access to food and drinks here.

Horse Session

Practical session dedicated to
connection ground work. You might
even experience leading yvour special
Western horse at liberty.

Horsetalk

We summarize the weekend
together, followed by feedback and
personal support on vour business
or side income (the last part is for
Trainers and Instructors only).

Drinks and Dinner

7:30 am

3.00 am
9.00 am

12.00 pm

2:30 pm

5:00 pm

7:30 pm

Address & Contact

Address, contact info, emergency number etc
will be available aftter booking and before departure



