

Airport pickup and drop off is available at approximately 88USD per car (can be divided among passengers) each way to or from Faro Airport. Plane tickets London–Faro are available from 80USD. The Ranch is situated 1 hour distance from the airport.

# 

## O1 Tour of the Ranch

3:00 pm

We get a tour of the Ranch and meet the horses.

# 02 Presentation by Stephan

4:00 pm

Stephan shares his experience of starting a horse business, with tips on how he keeps the horses motivated, gets clients, including challenges and possibilities of running a Western riding facility with international guests. We also learn about the difference between Western vs English riding and how the horses are trained.

Stephan is happy to answer any questions you may have!

# O3 Drinks and Dinner

7:30 pm

### **Address & Contact**

Address, contact info, emergency number etc will be available after booking and before departure

Sat			
Nov 8th	01	Morning YOGA  This could be the first day of your 30 day Yoga journey with beneficial exercises that help improve your seat, balance and mindfulness when riding.	7:30 am
	02	Breakfast	8.00 am
	03	Trail Ride  We trail ride in the rolling hills surrounding the Ranch. If necessary the group can be divided according to riding speed preference.	9.00 am
	04	Lunch Self service lunch in the Cantina, during your whole stay you have free access to food and drinks here.	12.00 pm
	05	Horse Session  Practical session dedicated to connection ground work. You might even experience leading your special Western horse at liberty.	2:30 pm
	06	Horsetalk We summarize the day together, followed by feedback and personal support on your business or side income (the last part is for Trainers and Instructors only).	5:00 pm
	07	Drinks and Dinner	7:30 pm

### Address & Contact

Address, contact info, emergency number etc will be available after booking and before departure

# Sun

Nov 9th	01	Morning YOGA  This could be the second day of your 30 day Yoga journey with beneficial exercises that help improve your seat, balance and mindfulness when riding.	7:30 am
	02	Breakfast	8.00 am
	03	Trail Ride  We trail ride in the rolling hills surrounding the Ranch. If necessary the group can be divided according to riding speed preference.	9.00 am
	04	Lunch Self service lunch in the Cantina, during your whole stay you have free access to food and drinks here.	12.00 pm
	05	Horse Session	2:30 pm
		Practical session dedicated to connection ground work. You might even experience leading your special Western horse at liberty.	
	06	Horsetalk We summarize the weekend together, followed by feedback and personal support on your business or side income (the last part is for Trainers and Instructors only).	5:00 pm
	07	Drinks and Dinner	7:30 pm

### Address & Contact

Address, contact info, emergency number etc will be available after booking and before departure